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Remove Permit When Driving

Remove Permit When Driving

USER ADVANTAGES:

e Enables RFID Tag to be inserted and
removed at customer’s convenience

e Durable, sunlight resistant

e Customizable upon request

e  Enables quick, hands-free access

TagMaster’s RFID HangTag Holder can be utilized for applications where it is necessary to quickly identify
authorized permit holders and ensure a more efficient enforcement operation. This Tag holder can be used to
place a TagMaster RFID Tag into the back pouch, enabling vehicles to gain fast and convenient parking access
completely hands-free, and also bridging the gap between parking and building access. This Holder is durable,
customizable, and is sunlight resistant so the material will not exhibit color change when exposed to direct

sunlight.

SPECIFICATIONS

Technical Information
Part No. $1960

Size

Material

Color

Density

Flexural Modulus
Notched Izod Impact
Unnotched Izod Impact
Gardner Impact

-20 F Gardner Impact
Tensil Strength (2 IN/MIN)
Elongation

HDT @ 66 PSI

HDT @ 264 PSI
Rockwell Hardness
Mold Shrinkage

MVTR (Relative PVC=1)

RFID HangTag Holder

3 1/4in x 5 3/4in
.023in filled Polypropylene
Variable

1.04 G/CC (S.G.)
320 KSPI

1.3 FPIN

No Break FT-LBS
120 IN-LBS

24 IN-LBS

4200 PSI

35%

240 F

145 F

90 R

1.2

0.3

*The information in this document may be subject to change without prior notice.*
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