## **RFID HangTag Holder**

## **RFID Solution Accessories**



## **USER ADVANTAGES:**

- Enables RFID Tag to be inserted and removed at customer's convenience
- Durable, sunlight resistant
- Customizable upon request
- Enables quick, hands-free access

TagMaster's RFID HangTag Holder can be utilized for applications where it is necessary to quickly identify authorized permit holders and ensure a more efficient enforcement operation. This Tag holder can be used to place a TagMaster RFID Tag into the back pouch, enabling vehicles to gain fast and convenient parking access completely hands-free, and also bridging the gap between parking and building access. This Holder is durable, customizable, and is sunlight resistant so the material will not exhibit color change when exposed to direct sunlight.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Technical Information Part No. S1960	RFID HangTag Holder
Size	3 1/4in x 5 3/4in
Material	.023in filled Polypropylene
Color	Variable
Density	1.04 G/CC (S.G.)
Flexural Modulus	320 KSPI
Notched Izod Impact	1.3 FPIN
Unnotched Izod Impact	No Break FT-LBS
Gardner Impact	120 IN-LBS
-20 F Gardner Impact	24 IN-LBS
Tensil Strength (2 IN/MIN)	4200 PSI
Elongation	35%
HDT @ 66 PSI	240 F
HDT @ 264 PSI	145 F
Rockwell Hardness	90 R
Mold Shrinkage	1.2
MVTR (Relative PVC=1)	0.3

<sup>\*</sup>The information in this document may be subject to change without prior notice.\*